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Action Alert:

Contract talks between MUNI and Intsllitan have broken down. MUNI officials have taken = hard line in negotiations and informed

Intellitran that they will not extend the
past the will expire at 11:59 p. m F-iaay This means that no paratransit service will be
available after 12 a.m. Satun!aly :'.. nmn isn't C the Mayor's office TODAY and urge Mayor Brown to order MUNI to continue services
wntil t are 2
Background on the issue
The with Di Act (ADA) paratransit i is a of the City and of San i 10 i i for
i to 448, MUNIs ﬁx.d route This is a iali i d by MURNI for with who qualify under
ADA. MUNL with, as
under the by i (Luxor, Desoto, Yellow Cab, Town Taxi, National, Serra Cab, Daly City Cab, and
F'acl!e Cab). Group van service is .Ioo Mlublo for ”eial and ho.nh 1 Lift- 1 wvans and P i taxi: also
This a vital to i with Ry to with physici i social i i d gr ¥
stores will be not be if i is di until are

————————— e
‘What you can do to help

Call Mayor Brown's office today: 415-123-4567
= PR AR R e SR

e
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From: "Jane Doe" janedoe@anygroup.org

To: James King <JKing@msn.com>, Alan Williams <awilliams@sirius.com>,
Dave Garrison <DG@aol.com>, “Jennifer Reilly” <Reilly@Reilly.com>,
"George Kelly" <Gkelly@pacbell.net>, “Thomas Jones” <tjb4@aol.com>,
Gina Rogers <GinaR@uswest.com>, Dan Stevens <dans@yahoo.com>,
Vincent Davis <vince@att.net>, Ron Butler <ronbutler@dnai.com,

"Marc Smith" <marc smith@earthlink.net>, Tony Altura
<tonyalfood.org,

"Jeffrey Carr" <carr867@aol.com>, “Michael Milton”
<mmilton@ucla.edu,

Peter Boyd<pboyd@mindspring.com>, “Susan Smith” ss@home.com
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